
200W
Flexible solar panel

Light Weight

Easy Installation

Waterproof Ip67

Bendable Up To 360°

The flexible solar panel, with its unique bendability and
lightweight design, is the perfect choice for RV roofs, camper
roofs, balconies, boats, and yachts. This solar panel is not only
durable and efficient but also highly waterproof, ensuring a
reliable power source during your outdoor adventures. It's a must-
have for RV owners and yacht enthusiasts! 



Electrical Data

Mechanical Data

Cable

Weight

Warranty

Solar Cell

Connector

Dimensions

Junction Box

Power Tolerance

Camping out

Max.Power(Pmax)

Solar Cells Efficiency

Current at Pmax (lmp)

Voltage at Pmax (Vmp)

Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)

Temperature Coefficient (lsc)

Temperature Coefficient (Voc)

Temperature Coefficient(Pmax)

RV

IP67

MC4

4.5kg

23%

1 year

215W

24.48V

20.16V

-0.25%/

-0.35%/

+0.04%/

11.517A

10.664A

83x166 Mono

5M

1602x700x18.5mm

Boats Tenement

*STC: Irradiance 1000W/ , Cell Temperature 25°c, Air Mass AM1.5.㎡
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